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Name Email
Valchar, Sammy sammy.valchar@dot.state.fl.us

Scott Perfater scott.perfater@burgessniple.com

Chacon, Catalina Catalina.Chacon@dot.state.fl.us

Willis, April April.Willis@dot.state.fl.us

Feior, Cindy Cindy.Feior@dot.state.fl.us

John Scarlatos jscarlatos@scalarinc.net

Enot, Kathleen Kathleen.Enot@dot.state.fl.us

Garth Thompson gthompson@gpinet.com

Rano, Jodi Jodi.Rano@dot.state.fl.us

Datil, Willmarie Willmarie.Datil@dot.state.fl.us

Chiorean, Gabor Gabor.Chiorean@dot.state.fl.us

Paradysz, Martina Martina.Paradysz@dot.state.fl.us

Munoz, Deborah Deborah.Munoz@dot.state.fl.us

Van Der Heyden, Michael Michael.VanDerHeyden@stantec.com

Josh Hill Jhill@BPA-Engineers.com

Todd Davis tdavis@proteandg.com

Kate Spiess kspiess@inwoodinc.com

Chad Rohde (Guest)

Cox, Ernie ECox@ardaman.com

Clapham, John John.Clapham@dot.state.fl.us

Patrick Hatton phatton@srdeng.com

William Moss WMoss@drmp.com

Juan Fong juan@pegasusengineeringllc.onmicrosoft.com

Nosse, Anthony Anthony.Nosse@dot.state.fl.us

Gallup, Matthew Matthew.Gallup@dot.state.fl.us

Palmer, Jessica Jessica.Palmer@dot.state.fl.us

Lisicki, Marcus Marcus.Lisicki@dot.state.fl.us

Stokes, David David.Stokes@dot.state.fl.us

Adam Burns aburns@cmtengr.com

Turner, Diana Diana.Turner@dot.state.fl.us

Jackson, J. Keith keith.jackson@stvinc.com

Menendez, Roger rmenendez@eapermit.com

Shams, Taleb Taleb.Shams@dot.state.fl.us

Davis, Rebecca rdavis@moffattnichol.com

Carlo Pilia carlo.pilia@echoues.com

Renato Chuw rchuw@inwoodinc.com

Greenberg, Mike MGreenberg@Dewberry.com

Glenn, Jeff Jeff.Glenn@rsandh.com

Stephen P. DiCiero spdiciero@kcgcorp.com

Dollery, Michael Michael.Dollery@dot.state.fl.us

Cristina Jimenez cjimenez@ardurra.com

Michael Harter MHarter@BPA-Engineers.com

Gil Ramirez gramirez@ltg-inc.us



Alexander, Katherine Katherine.Alexander@dot.state.fl.us

Jr. Rodriguez jr.rodriguez@volkert.com

Craig Singer CSinger@kcaeng.com

Keezel, Joseph jkeezel@Dewberry.com

Chris Wence CWence@cescivil.com

Wood, Jim Jim.Wood@kimley-horn.com

Merissa Erickson merickson@drmp.com

Orellana, P.Giovanni P.Giovanni.Orellana@mbakerintl.com

Michael Schwier Michael.Schwier@meadhunt.com

Allison Hagerty, P.E. AHagerty@fallerdavis.com

Blackford, James jblackford@moffattnichol.com

George Knox George.Knox@wginc.com

Miller, Anthony Anthony.Miller@dot.state.fl.us

Omar Dalusung, P.E. odalusung@scalarinc.net

Andrew Fell

Grubert, Heather Heather.Grubert@stantec.com

Sarah Wright swright@bayerunited.com

Patricia Dickerson PDickerson@BPA-Engineers.com

Mark Bertoncini MBertoncini@VHB.com

Sandee Bright sbright@keithteam.com

Alexandria Stanley astanley@bayerunited.com

Skofronick, Gary Gary.Skofronick@dot.state.fl.us

Peduzzi, Jacqueline Jacqueline.Peduzzi@stvinc.com

Debbie Graeber

Bassel Kassem BKassem@flbridge.com

Marin, Emmanuel Emmanuel.Marin@dot.state.fl.us

Zack Kerkman ZKerkman@cescivil.com

Clint Capps clint.capps@osiris9.com

Maj Alam maj@propel-engineering.com

Edward Jarem, P.E., PTOE EJarem@fallerdavis.com

Trebitz, Lori Lori.Trebitz@dot.state.fl.us

Mark Neiman mneiman@ltg-inc.us

Fernando Cano fcano@viaeng.net

Bennett, Bret Bret.Bennett@stvinc.com

Justin Lindquist jlindquist@avanteng.com

Robert Neil rneil@srdeng.com

Shine, Tiffany tshine@saiengr.com

Michel Chapuseaux mchapuseaux@gpinet.com

Langston, Jonathan jlangston@georgefyoung.com

Fernandez, Sasha Sasha.Fernandez@dot.state.fl.us

Ryan Williamson Ryan.Williamson@burgessniple.com

Ehsan Doustmohammadi, P.E.edoustmohammadi@scalarinc.net

Holtkamp, Alexandra Alexandra.Holtkamp@stantec.com

Megan Lerner mlerner@garretteg.com

Kevin Tasillo ktasillo@kcaeng.com

Amanda Brigham ABrigham@kcaeng.com

Mark Bintz mbintz@kcaeng.com



Serrano-Acosta, Maria Maria.Serrano-Acosta@dot.state.fl.us

Bizzio, Mario Mario.Bizzio@dot.state.fl.us

Lilli Smith Lilli.Smith@wginc.com

Maggie Van den Avont mvandenavont@avanteng.com

Tellechea, Luis LTellechea@jmt.com

Desai, Abhijeet abhijeet.desai@stantec.com

Varano, Gene Gene.Varano@dot.state.fl.us

Jumber, Samuel Samuel.Jumber@dot.state.fl.us

Shellenberger, Erika Erika.Shellenberger@kimley-horn.com

Moss, Stephanie Stephanie.Moss@dot.state.fl.us

Schooley, Cris Cris.Schooley@kimley-horn.com

Sowell, Gary Gary.Sowell@arcadis.com

Phani Gubbala pgubbala@bcceng.com

Ziegler, Todd tziegler@structurepoint.com

Lanier, Will Will.Lanier@haskell.com

Chris M

Zielinski, Rich RZielinski@structurepoint.com

Bartell, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Bartell@dot.state.fl.us

Fursan Munjed fursan@pegasusengineeringllc.onmicrosoft.com

Keith Johnson keith@pegasusengineeringllc.onmicrosoft.com

Haley Thomas hthomas@wbq.com

Smith, Kellie Kellie.Smith@dot.state.fl.us

Jane Lim-Yap jlim-yap@kittelson.com

Acosta-Anderson, Libertad Libertad.Acosta-Anderson@dot.state.fl.us

Soni, Mohit mohit.soni@stantec.com

Sam

Hodges, Matthew Matthew.Hodges@dot.state.fl.us

Chandra Raman chandra@apexengineersfl.com

Caitlyn Hemmes chemmes@gpinet.com

13865611012

Foster, Gary (Orlando) gary.foster@aecom.com

Gail L. Woods glwoods@transystems.com

Santiago, Jo Jo.Santiago@dot.state.fl.us

Ryan Verdel RVerdel@VHB.com

Blanco, Roman Roman.Blanco@arcadis.com

Ivannia Bok IBok@ctseinc.com

Kishon Greer Kgreer@BPA-Engineers.com

Reka Hendricks rhendricks@bayerunited.com

Pam Young pyoung@gpinet.com

Christopher Frank christopher.frank@volkert.com

Colon, Edward Edward.Colon@rsandh.com

Todd Long tlong@vhb.com

Mario Shenouda ShenoudaM@etminc.com

Kristina Marty kmarty@ltg-inc.us

Kimberly Glass KGlass@cescivil.com

Giuliani, Alice Alice.Giuliani@dot.state.fl.us

Gregory J.  Peschong gpeschong@consoreng.com



Cecilia Villoria cvilloria@keithteam.com

Patrick Senne pat.senne@collierseng.com

Stewart, Dana Dana.Stewart@dot.state.fl.us

Robyn Hartz rhartz@cmtengr.com

Matthew S. Steen mssteen@transystems.com

Erin Kleinfelt erin@valerin-group.com

Nakul Datre ndatre@ardurra.com

Trivett, Heidi Heidi.Trivett@dot.state.fl.us

Andrew Fell

Mario Dipola mario.dipola@greshamsmith.com

Morrow, Rick MorrowRick@stanleygroup.com

Goran Duvnjak DuvnjakG@etminc.com

Bounds, Celine Celine.Bounds@dot.state.fl.us

Desai, Abhijeet Abhijeet.Desai@stantec.com

Mark Hales mhales@inwoodinc.com

Lizette Martinez lmartinez@avanteng.com
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Firm name

Scalar Consulting Group Inc.

FDOT

Greenman-Pedersen

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT D5

Stantec

BPA

Protean Design Group

Inwood Consulting Engineers

Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc.

Ardaman & Associates, Inc.

FDOT

SRD, Inc.

DRMP

Pegasus Engineering

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

CMT

FDOT

STV Incorporated

George F Young

FDOT

Moffatt & Nichol

ECHO UES, Inc. 

Inwood Consulting Engineers, Inc.

Dewberry

RS&H

KCGTS

DOT RW

Pevida Highway Designers

Brindley Pieters & Associates

LTG, Inc.



FDOT

Volkert Inc.

Kisinger Campo & Associates

Dewberry

Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc.

Kimley-Horn

DRMP, Inc.

MBI

Mead & Hunt, Inc.

Faller, Davis & Associates

Moffatt and Nichol

WGI

HNTB

Scalar Consulting Group Inc.

Ardurra

Stantec

Bayer United Engineering Consultants

BPA

VHB

KEITH

Bayer United Engineering Consultants

FDOT

STV Inc.

Aspireon Consulting Group, Inc.

Florida Bridge and Transportation, Inc.

BCC Engineering LLC

Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc.

Osiris 9 Consulting, LLC

Propel Engineering, Inc.

Faller, Davis & Associates, Inc.

FDOT

LTG

VIA Engineering Group

STV Incorporated

Avant Engineering Group

SRD, Inc

sai

GPI (Greeman-Pederson, Inc.)

George F. Young

FDOT

Burgess & Niple, Inc.

Scalar Consulting Group

alexandra.holtkamp@stantec.com 

Garrett Engineering Group, Inc.

KCA

KCA

KCA



FDOT- D5

FDOT  Structures Maintenance 

WGI, Inc

Avant Engineering Group

JMT

Stantec

FDOT

SRD

Kimley-Horn

FDOT D5

Kimley-Horn

Arcadis

BCC Engineering

American Structurepoint, Inc.

Haskell

GEC

American Structurepoint, Inc.

FDOT

Pegasus Engineering

Pegasus Engineering

WBQ Design & Engineering 

FDOT

Kittelson & Associates, Inc.

FDOT

Stantec

SRD

FDOT

APEX Engineers, Inc

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

AECOM

TranSystems

FDOT D5

VHB

Arcadis

CTS Engineering

Brindley Pieters & Associates, Inc.

Bayer United Engineering Consultants

Grenman Pedersen Inc

Volkert, Inc.

RS&H

VHB

England-Thims & Miller

LTG, Inc.

Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc.

Consor Engineers



Keith

Colliers Engineering & Design

FDOT

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly

TranSystems

Valerin Group, Inc.

Pevida Highway Designers

FDOT

Ardurra

Gresham Smith

Stanley Consultants, Inc.

England-Thims & Miller

FDOT-D5

Stantec

Inwood Consulting Engineers

Avant Engineering Group


